North Star Cadet Squadron

Flight Call Results
Person Making Calls:      

Cadet Name:       

Date of Attempts

1      
2      
3      
4      

Communications

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Got a hold of

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Left message, with who:      

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Other:      

Coming to Meeting?

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 No, Why Not?      

Testing?

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes, Which Test      

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 No

Additional Information:      

Cadet Name:       

Date of Attempts

1      
2      
3      
4      

Communications

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Got a hold of

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Left message, with who:      

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Other:      

Coming to Meeting?

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 No, Why Not?      

Testing?

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes, Which Test      

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 No

Additional Information:      

Cadet Name:       

Date of Attempts

1      
2      
3      
4      

Communications

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Got a hold of

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Left message, with who:      

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Other:      

Coming to Meeting?

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 No, Why Not?      

Testing?

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes, Which Test      

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 No

Additional Information:      

Meeting Date:       

Cadet Name:       

Date of Attempts

1      
2      
3      
4      

Communications

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Got a hold of

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Left message, with who:      

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Other:      

Coming to Meeting?

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 No, Why Not?      

Testing?

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes, Which Test      

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 No

Additional Information:      

Cadet Name:       

Date of Attempts

1      
2      
3      
4      

Communications

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Got a hold of

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Left message, with who:      

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Other:      

Coming to Meeting?

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 No, Why Not?      

Testing?

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes, Which Test      

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 No

Additional Information:      

Cadet Name:       

Date of Attempts

1      
2      
3      
4      

Communications

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Got a hold of

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Left message, with who:      

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Other:      

Coming to Meeting?

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 No, Why Not?      

Testing?

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes, Which Test      

    FORMCHECKBOX 
 No

Additional Information:      
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